. BPANO. 1. COMTRACT D CCLE Sa6E OF 243
» AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ) -
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NC. 5. PROJECT NO.(If appliceble)

MOO7 03/01/2007 RFQCFC07318

6. ISSUED BY CODE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  {if other fran itern 5)
U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Centracts
Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 -
Washington, DC 20558 Washingtson, DC ZCZIEZE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, strest, county, State and 2IP Code) : X; |2A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL, INC
9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

777 7 104, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NG.
1777 NE LOOP 410 STE 702B GS35FNC017 DR-09-05-315

SAN ANTONIO TX 782175217
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

cops 785836151 Jeaciry cooe X |02-28-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, Dis not extended.

Offers must acknowladge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amendad, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing tems 8and 15, and returning ________ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sclicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change &n offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is recelved prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIONDATA  “{frequired) 5+ g_sy1.364, N7270, 252A, 31X0200 Obligate: $124,840.00

13. THIS ITEM APFLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{X) ] A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specify autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes In paying office, appropriation date, eic.)
SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specity type of modification and suthority) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Task order
X {March 2000}
E. IMPORTANT: cContractor E is not, D is required to sign this document and return

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, Including solcitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Refer to page 2 for a description of the modification.

copies to the issuing office.

Except #s provided herein, il terms and conditions of the documsnt refargncad In tem BA or 10A_ ss heratefore changed, remains unchanged end In full ferce and effact.

SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prirt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ~ (Type or prirt)
Michael Mills

PETEEN \NN
5B. CONTRACTOR/CFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1ae.umré%szresor ERICA \ng 16C. DATE SGNED

-

BY tfa
(Sighature of person authorized 1o ign) {Signature of Corracing Officer) 3/2' /07

snET | REVIEW COMPLETE - FaBmOS RN,
TENPLATE - KOMOOI  SUNS ~ ADMOO2




DR-08-05-315
Mcdification Mo. 7
Page 2 of 2

Refer to purchase order number DR-09-05-315 dated February 28, 2005 for relocation
services and subsequent modifications; further modify as follows:

1. Effective, the Contracting Officer's verbal authorization of 2/28/07; refer to CLIN 00086,
“Onsite reservation and fulfillment services per SOW, 3/01//2007 to 8/31/2007, opt per
4 FFP CLIN; exercise the final option period 4 for the fixed unit price of $124,840.00.

Period of performance: 3/01/2007 through 8/31/2007.
2. Increase the obligated amount by $124,840.00 from $284,290.00 to $409,130.00.
Previous Obligated Amount: $284,290.00
Increased Obligated Amount. $124,840.00
New Total Obligated Amount: $409,130.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.



